KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2010-10888
2010-10887
2010-10886
2010-10885
2010-10884
2010-10883
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2010-10881
2010-10880
2010-10879
2010-10878
2010-10877
2010-10876
2010-10875
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2010-10873
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2010-10870
2010-10869
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2010-10859
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2010-10857
2010-10856
2010-10855
2010-10854
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2010-10852
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2010-10850
2010-10849
2010-10848
2010-10847
2010-10846
2010-10845
2010-10844
2010-10843
2010-10842
2010-10841
2010-10840
2010-10839

Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/20/10 23:3923:39:36
07/20/10 23:1523:15:22
07/20/10 23:0123:01:40
07/20/10 22:4822:48:49
07/20/10 22:3722:37:49
07/20/10 22:3522:35:13
07/20/10 22:0522:05:45
07/20/10 21:3821:38:56
07/20/10 21:3521:35:52
07/20/10 21:0821:08:05
07/20/10 21:0221:02:05
07/20/10 20:5920:59:04
07/20/10 20:4620:46:23
07/20/10 20:4020:40:40
07/20/10 20:2720:27:31
07/20/10 19:4619:46:02
07/20/10 19:1919:19:57
07/20/10 19:1219:12:00
07/20/10 19:1319:13:04
07/20/10 18:5018:50:36
07/20/10 18:0318:03:17
07/20/10 17:5817:58:43
07/20/10 17:0917:09:43
07/20/10 16:4716:47:05
07/20/10 16:1816:18:18
07/20/10 16:0716:07:12
07/20/10 15:4215:42:54
07/20/10 15:1415:14:25
07/20/10 14:4714:47:01
07/20/10 14:4514:45:58
07/20/10 14:4114:41:03
07/20/10 14:0014:00:03
07/20/10 13:3613:36:31
07/20/10 13:3013:30:14
07/20/10 13:0713:07:17
07/20/10 13:0413:04:52
07/20/10 12:4412:44:21
07/20/10 12:0112:01:51
07/20/10 11:2611:26:37
07/20/10 10:4210:42:46
07/20/10 10:2210:22:24
07/20/10 10:1310:13:19
07/20/10 10:0710:07:39
07/20/10 09:5009:50:17
07/20/10 09:1009:10:17
07/20/10 09:1109:11:41
07/20/10 08:2808:28:20
07/20/10 07:3707:37:13
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40
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40

40

40
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40
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EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES
LTDG
LTDG
EHINES
EHINES
EHINES

Location/Address

BROADWAY @ VAN BUREN ST, KINGSTON
ACADEMY GREEN PARK

87 ORCHARD STREET, KINGSTON

18 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

ELMENDORF STREET @ BELVEDERE STREET, KIN...

29 RONDOUT DRIVE, KINGSTON

LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON

BEGININGS DAYCARE

89 SPRING STREET, KINGSTON

LOUGHRAN PARK

77 GAGE STREET, KINGSTON

BIRCHWOOD VILLAGE

36 GILL STREET, KINGSTON

MAIN STREET @ EMERSON STREET, KINGSTON
ROUTE 32 @ GOLDEN HILL DRIVE, KINGSTON
EAST O'REILLY STREET, KINGSTON

36 GILL STREET, KINGSTON

BLOCK PARK / FRANK SASS PARK

DIETZ STADIUM

KOENIG COMMUNITY RESIDENCE

KINGSTON NEUROLOGICAL ASSOCIATES

WILTWYCK AVENUE @ ELMENDORF STREET, KING...

27 PROGRESS ST, KINGSTON

36 GILL STREET, KINGSTON

47 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
STEWARTS (BROADWAY)

CEDAR STREET DELI

HUDSON VALLEY GASTROENTEROLOGY
HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

, KINGSTON

57 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON
HUDSON VALLEY GASTROENTEROLOGY
STRAND, KINGSTON

228 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

121 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
PONCKHOCKIE STREET, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

54 HOFFMAN STREET, KINGSTON
ARTCRAFT CAMERA

, KINGSTON

HURLEY AVENUE @ COFFEY PLACE, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

339 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON
253 WALL STREET, KINGSTON
GRANDMA BROWN LANE, KINGSTON

112 HONE STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

PARK ORDINANCE 61P
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

MOTOR VEHICLE/TRAFFIC STOP ...

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
ASSAULT 67

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
CHECK WELFARE 111
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78
DISPUTE 27D
INFORMATION ONLY 04
SUBPEONA SERVICE 108

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

DISPUTE 27D

DISPUTE 27D
INFORMATION ONLY 04
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
LARCENY 44
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
DISPUTE 27D

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

DISPUTE 27D

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
FRAUD 42A

NARCOTICS ACTIVITY 58
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
INTOXICATED PERSON 97
SICK REPORT 118
DISPUTE 27D

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

PATROL REQUEST 12
CHECK WELFARE 111
DISPUTE 27D

SHOTS FIRED/GUN CALL 117
VANDALISM 62

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

CHECK WELFARE 111
VANDALISM 62

SUBPEONA SERVICE 108
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
VANDALISM 62

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
TOWED VEHICLE 64
INFORMATION ONLY 04
PARKING PROBLEM 87

LOST PROPERTY 20
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Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2010-10838
2010-10837
2010-10836
2010-10835
2010-10834
2010-10833
2010-10832

Date/DOB Time

Officer

07/20/10 06:2306:23:22
07/20/10 06:0506:05:19
07/20/10 02:1002:10:18
07/20/10 01:5201:52:35
07/20/10 00:3300:33:43
07/20/10 00:2400:24:02
07/20/10 00:0300:03:13

211
211
211
211
211
211
211

Location/Address

MOUNTAIN VIEW AVE @ LOUNSBERRY CT, KINGS...

HOMMELS BOARDING HOME

213 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

PERRY'S TOWING CAR WASH

JOHN STREET @ CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
114 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

N AND B TIMES

Page 2

Signal/Individual

FIRE 70

LARCENY 44

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
FIELD INTERVIEW 121
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 55



